‘CT Kids Scorecard

CT Kids Scorecard

n ﬁ’a &L Headline Indicators Time Actual Current Baseline

Period Value Trend %Change

.
’;’LEE Child Abuse and Neglect per 1,000 2013 9.08 . 2 -19% ¢

SAF Referrals to Juvenile Court for Delinquency 2013 11,955 A2 -16% &

Unexpected Deaths - All Causes, Birth through Age 17 2013 242 N 1 0% =9

. ; Rate of Childhood ER Visits for Injuries of All Causes per 100,000 2012 12,514 N 3 2% 1‘
n gir—é Secondary lndicators Time Actual Current Baseline
1l i Period Value Trend %Change

171 High School Students Who Do Not Feel Safe 2013 6.80 A2 %l

SAFE Traumatic Brain Injury ER Visits per 100,000 2012 1,473 A2 79% 1‘
n Data De\le|0pment Agenda Time Actual Current Baseline
: Period Value Trend %Change

i m Children who are victims of human trafficking

n STABLE Headline Indicators Time Actual Current Baseline
i Period Value Trend %Change
110 Students Chronically Absent 2014 10.7% N 1 -30% 'L
Percent of children living in families where no parent that has full time, year-round
STABLE
employment 2010 28.0% A2 4% 1‘
Percent of families who report not having enough money in the past 12 months to buy
STABLE ;
food for self or family 2012 14.6% A1 -9% &
STAB Percent of owners and renters paying more than 30% of household income towards
housing costs 2013 38.0% N 2 -7% ‘L
n STABLE Secondary Fndicato rs Time Actual Current Baseline
Period Value Trend %Change
SITABI___E Percent of children in single parent households 2013 33.8% . 1 25% T
STABLE Percent of children eligible for free/reduced lunch 2014 37.1% A 43% T
% Percentage of High School students who ate at least one meal with their family on three
“ or more of the last seven days 2013 64.4% N 1 12% T
Percentage of High Schoal students who agree or strongly agree that their family loves
' them and gives them help and support when they need it 2013 87.3% A2 2% T
ﬁBLEd Rate of children in out-of-home placements (Rate per 1,000) 2011 2.82 A1 9% J'
. 1 Data Development Agenda Yo o S
u Bi““&‘ p g Periad Value Trend %Change

Rate of Family Homelessness

| Rate of School Transiency



1 Rate of Domestic Violence
. Rate of Incarcerated Parents

; Percentage of children living in household with a Teen Parent

120 Headline Indicators

I ] ~ o LowBirth Weight Babies

| [FETE chitdhood Obesity

I : =k Percent of Children with Health Insurance

n 5.1 Secondary Indicators

{ j 125050 Percent of Age-appropriate Immunizations for Children Two Years Old
I ‘1 =1=201:1 ¢ Rate of Asthma Related visits to the Emergency Department, per 10,000

_l H 1200150 Percent of Children with Asthma

‘ “l2ab L Percent of Students Seriously Considered Suicide in past 12 months

ﬂ 2.5 Data Development Agenda
n AtaElEe = Headline Indicators

1 J ShatEsliis e % of 3rd Graders at or above goal in Reading (CMT)

=5
- tiEerEest Cohort High School Graduation Rate

. ;1-7] TS R E:ldren under 18 Living in Households under 100% of the Federal Poverty

) SLnle et Kindergartners Needing Substantial Instructional Support

n Sl iee s Secondary Indicators

‘ 1: e stiedss Percent of Kindergartners previously enrolled in pre-school

CURtE i lEasss Percent of population age 25+ with at least an Associates Degree

i

= Steds Percent of 16-19 year olds employed or in school

LB eeses Percent of Live Births in Connecticut to Mothers Less than 20 Years of Age

= Data Development Agenda

- Percent with Vocational/Certificate/Professional Licensure program completion

- Percent of infants/toddlers who are achieving developmental milestones

Time
Period

2011

2012

2009

Time
Period

2010

2012

2012

2013

Time
Period

Time
Period

2013

2013

2013

2013

Time
Period

2013

2013

2013

2011

Time
Period

Actual
Value

7.7%

16.8%

93.0%

Actual
Value

79.0%

102.0

12.1%

14.5%

Actual
Value

Actual
Value

56.9%

85.5%

14.5%

37.3%

Actual
Value

79.3%

44.7%

95.0%

5.5%

Actual
Value

Current
Trend

Current
Trend

Current
Trend

Current
Trend

Current
Trend

Current
Trend

Baseline
%Change

17% T
6% T

0% =P

Baseline
%Change

5% )
28% T
15% T
a% |,

Baseline
%Change

Baseline
%Change

5% 1
s% 1
2% 1
7 P

Baseline
%Change

a% T
6% T

0% =»

-29% |,

Baseline
%Change



Percent of infants/toddlers identified for services who are receiving services

Youth Unemployment Rate



