CT Kids Scorecard

CT Kids Scorecard

R SAFE Headline Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
SAFE Child Abuse and Neglect per 1,000	2013	9.08	2	-19% 👃
1 SAFE Referrals to Juvenile Court for Delinquency	2013	11,955	7 2	-16% 👃
SAFE Unexpected Deaths - All Causes, Birth through Age 17	2013	242	1	0% →
SAFE Rate of Childhood ER Visits for Injuries of All Causes per 100,000	2012	12,514	3 3	2% 个
R SAFE Secondary Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
SAFE High School Students Who Do Not Feel Safe	2013	6.80	7 2	-8% 👃
SAFE Traumatic Brain Injury ER Visits per 100,000	2012	1,473	7 2	79% 🕇
R SAFE Data Development Agenda	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
SAFE Children who are victims of human trafficking	-	-		Ξ
R STABLE Headline Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
STABLE Students Chronically Absent	2014	10.7%	N 1	-30% 👃
STABLE Percent of children living in families where no parent that has full time, year-round employment	2010	28.0%	7 2	4% 🕇
STABLE Percent of families who report not having enough money in the past 12 months to buy food for self or family	2012	14.6%	7 1	-9% 🕹
Image: Stable	2013	38.0%	2	-7% 🕹
R STABLE Secondary Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
STABLE Percent of children in single parent households	2013	33.8%	1 لا	25% 个
STABLE Percent of children eligible for free/reduced lunch	2014	37.1%	7 1	43% 个
Percentage of High School students who ate at least one meal with their family on three or more of the last seven days	2013	64.4%	> 1	12% 🕇
STABLE Percentage of High School students who agree or strongly agree that their family loves them and gives them help and support when they need it	2013	87.3%	7 2	2% 🕇
STABLE Rate of children in out-of-home placements (Rate per 1,000)	2011	<mark>2.82</mark>	7 1	-9% 🕹
R STABLE Data Development Agenda	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
Rate of Family Homelessness	-	Transfer -		
Rate of School Transiency	-		-	-

Rate of Domestic Violence	net in the second s	_		-
Rate of Incarcerated Parents		-	-	
Percentage of children living in household with a Teen Parent	-	-		=
R HEALTHY Headline Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
HEALTHY Low Birth Weight Babies	2011	7.7%	7 1	17% 个
HEALTHY Childhood Obesity	2012	16.8%	7 1	6% 个
HEALTHY Percent of Children with Health Insurance	2009	93.0%	¥ 2	0% →
R HEALTHY Secondary Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
HEALTHY Percent of Age-appropriate Immunizations for Children Two Years Old	2010	79.0%	N 1	-5% 👃
HEALTHY Rate of Asthma Related visits to the Emergency Department, per 10,000	2012	102.0	1	28% 个
HEALTHY Percent of Children with Asthma	2012	12 <mark>.1</mark> %	7 1	15% 个
HEALTHY Percent of Students Seriously Considered Suicide in past 12 months	2013	14.5%	> 1	-4% 👃
R HEALTHY Data Development Agenda	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
R FUTURE SUCCESS Headline Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
FUTURE SUCCESS % of 3rd Graders at or above goal in Reading (CMT)	2013	56.9%	> 1	5% 🕇
FUTURE SUCCESS Cohort High School Graduation Rate	2013	85.5%	7 4	8% 🕇
FUTURE SUCCESS Children under 18 Living in Households under 100% of the Federal Poverty Line	2013	14.5%	2	32% 个
FUTURE SUCCESS Kindergartners Needing Substantial Instructional Support	2013	37.3%	7 1	17% ↑
R FUTURE SUCCESS Secondary Indicators	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
FUTURE SUCCESS Percent of Kindergartners previously enrolled in pre-school	2013	79.3%	¥ 3	4% 🕇
FUTURE SUCCESS Percent of population age 25+ with at least an Associates Degree	2013	44.7%	▶ 3	6% 🕇
FUTURE SUCCESS Percent of 16-19 year olds employed or in school	2013	95.0%	7 2	0% 🔶
FUTURE SUCCESS Percent of Live Births in Connecticut to Mothers Less than 20 Years of Age	2011	5.5%	2	-29% 👃
R FUTURE SUCCESS Data Development Agenda	Time Period	Actual Value	Current Trend	Baseline %Change
Percent with Vocational/Certificate/Professional Licensure program completion	-		-	100
Percent of infants/toddlers who are achieving developmental milestones				

I.	Percent of infants/toddlers identified for services who are receiving services		Ξ
	Youth Unemployment Rate	 2000	=

,